Position

District Attorney

Attorney llI-Criminal
Attorney llI-Criminal
Attorney llI-Criminal
Attorney llI-Criminal

Chief District Attorney
Investigator/Victim Witness

District Attorney Investigator
Attorney II-Criminal

District Attorney Investigator
District Attorney Investigator
Administrative Analyst-Senior
Attorney I-Criminal

Attorney II-Criminal
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Legal Secretary Senior
Accounting Technician
Attorney I-Criminal

Legal Secretary Senior

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Office Assistant |

Legal Office Assistant Il
Legal Secretary |

Legal Secretary Il

Attorney I-Criminal

Temporary District Attorney
Investigator

Temporary Welfare Fraud
Invest Il

Legal Secretary |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney

Total Wages

$175,415
$139,856
$124,869
$113,928
$113,907
$112,822

$106,093
$98,591
$96,785
$92,077
$86,097
$83,938
$83,240
$78,465
$73,534
$60,800
$55,220
$52,385
$51,080
$47,382
$43,580
$43,413
$42,523
$39,528
$35,527
$35,146

$31,736

$30,959

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$76,733
$54,182
$57,740
$44,624
$57,871
$96,574

$80,341
$41,314
$82,227
$37,218
$26,315
$34,735
$36,144
$37,233
$31.678
$26,972
$14,858
$16,827
$31,893
$31.879
$12,502
$32,350
$12,331
$21,338
$17,488

$0

$0

$9,442



Legal Office Assistant I

Temporary Legal Office
Assistant |

Attorney llI-Criminal

Temporary Legal Office
Assistant |

Temporary Welfare Fraud
Invest Il

Legal Secretary |

Temporary Legal Office
Assistant |

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

$26,699
$20,000

$15,704
$14,620

$10,631

$6,037
$2,440

$27,861
$0

$6,864
$0

$0

$4,272
$0



