Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$175,415	\$76,733
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$139,856	\$54,182
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$124,869	\$57,740
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$113,928	\$44,624
Attorney III-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$113,907	\$57,871
Chief District Attorney Investigator/Victim Witness		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$112,822	\$96,574
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$106,093	\$80,341
Attorney II-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$98,591	\$41,314
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$96,785	\$82,227
District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$92,077	\$37,218
Administrative Analyst-Senior		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$86,097	\$26,315
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$83,938	\$34,735
Attorney II-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$83,240	\$36,144
Assistant District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$78,465	\$37,233
Assistant District Attorney		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$73,534	\$31,678
Legal Secretary Senior		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$60,800	\$26,972
Accounting Technician		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$55,220	\$14,858
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$52,385	\$16,827
Legal Secretary Senior		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$51,080	\$31,893
Legal Secretary II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$47,382	\$31,879
Legal Office Assistant I		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$43,580	\$12,502
Legal Office Assistant II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$43,413	\$32,350
Legal Secretary I		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$42,523	\$12,331
Legal Secretary II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$39,528	\$21,338
Attorney I-Criminal		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$35,527	\$17,488
Temporary District Attorney Investigator		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$35,146	\$0
Temporary Welfare Fraud Invest II		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$31,736	\$0
Legal Secretary I		Nevada County	District Attorney	\$30,959	\$9,442

Legal Office Assistant II	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$26,699	\$27,861
Temporary Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$20,000	\$0
Attorney III-Criminal	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$15,704	\$6,864
Temporary Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$14,620	\$0
Temporary Welfare Fraud Invest II	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$10,631	\$0
Legal Secretary I	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$6,037	\$4,272
Temporary Legal Office Assistant I	Nevada County	District Attorney	\$2,440	\$0